
 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Bryce Eisele Lake Pin0:23 1

1.1 Bout 1 B.Eisele Lake TF 14

Xavier McGhee Massillon

2.1 Bout 137 B.Eisele Lake 10

Cade Lowdermilk Carrollton 13

1.2 Bout 2 C.Lowdermilk Carrollton 2

Zachery Rados Ncanton 9 4

Bout 341 B.Eisele Lake 1st

Holt Nelson Lake 3

1.3 Bout 3 V.Lambert Fairless 9 C.Casto Ncanton 2nd

Vinton Lambert Fairless Pin0:52

2.2 Bout 138 C.Casto Ncanton 5

Parker Adams Glenoak

1.4 Bout 4 C.Casto Ncanton 13

Clay Casto Ncanton Pin0:37 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 345 2nd

Xavier McGhee Massillon

Bout 139 Z.Rados Ncanton 3rd

Zachery Rados Ncanton Pin1:18 Bout 273 V.Lambert Fairless Pin0:53

V.Lambert Fairless Pin1:26

Holt Nelson Lake Pin0:27 Bout 342 V.Lambert Fairless 3rd

Bout 140 H.Nelson Lake 2

Parker Adams Glenoak Bout 274 C.Lowdermilk Carrollton

C.Lowdermilk Carrollton TF 14 C.Lowdermilk Carrollton 4th

Xavier McGhee Massillon Z.Rados Ncanton TF 16

Bout 344 7th Bout 343 Z.Rados Ncanton 5th

Parker Adams Glenoak H.Nelson Lake 4

8th H.Nelson Lake 6th

Sunday Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday

101.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Mason Shaw Glenoak Bye 1

1.1 Bout 5 M.Shaw Glenoak Pin1:47

Bye

2.1 Bout 141 M.Shaw Glenoak

Bye

1.2 Bout 6 S.Whitlach Tusky Valley

Sarah Whitlach Tusky Valley Bye 4

Bout 346 A.Pyle Glenoak 1st

Adon Pyle Glenoak Bye 3

1.3 Bout 7 A.Pyle Glenoak TF 12 M.Shaw Glenoak 2nd

Bye

2.2 Bout 142 A.Pyle Glenoak Pin0:15

Bye

1.4 Bout 8 O.Whitlach Tusky Valley 0

Olivia Whitlach Tusky Valley Bye 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 350 2nd

Bye Bye

Bout 143 Bye 3rd

Bye Bout 275 O.Whitlach Tusky Valley 7

O.Whitlach Tusky Valley Bye

Bye Bye Bout 347 S.Whitlach Tusky Valley 3rd

Bout 144 Bye

Bye Bout 276 S.Whitlach Tusky Valley 9

S.Whitlach Tusky Valley Bye O.Whitlach Tusky Valley 4th

Bye Bye Bye Bye

Bout 349 Bye 0 7th Bout 348 Bye 0 5th

Bye Bye

Bye 0 8th Bye 0 6th

Sunday Sunday

102.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Ryan Stepp Glenoak Bye 1

1.1 Bout 9 R.Stepp Glenoak 2

Bye

2.1 Bout 145 C.Kubitza Lake 11

Mason Mayle Glenoak

1.2 Bout 10 C.Kubitza Lake TF 14

Chase Kubitza Lake Pin1:43 4

Bout 351 C.Kubitza Lake 1st

Nathan Monger Glenoak 3

1.3 Bout 11 G.Mays Massillon Pin1:30 G.Mays Massillon 2nd

Gavin Mays Massillon Pin0:16

2.2 Bout 146 G.Mays Massillon 4

Bye

1.4 Bout 12 J.Smith Lake

Jaxon Smith Lake Bye 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 355 2nd

Bye

Bout 147 M.Mayle Glenoak 0 3rd

Mason Mayle Glenoak Bye Bout 277 J.Smith Lake

J.Smith Lake TF 14

Nathan Monger Glenoak Bye Bout 352 R.Stepp Glenoak 3rd

Bout 148 N.Monger Glenoak

Bye Bout 278 R.Stepp Glenoak Pin0:15

R.Stepp Glenoak Pin0:41 J.Smith Lake 4th

Bye Bye M.Mayle Glenoak Pin0:52

Bout 354 Bye 0 7th Bout 353 M.Mayle Glenoak 5th

Bye N.Monger Glenoak

Bye 0 8th N.Monger Glenoak 6th

Sunday

Saturday 10:30 AM Sunday Sunday

103.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Jace Conn Fairless 2 1

1.1 Bout 13 C.McMurray Tusky Valley

Cohen McMurray Tusky Valley TF 15

2.1 Bout 149 R.Lambert Fairless 14

Roger Lambert Fairless SV 9

1.2 Bout 14 R.Lambert Fairless Pin2:57

Ben Jordan Lake 7 4

Bout 356 R.Lambert Fairless 1st

Chad Craver Fairless 3

1.3 Bout 15 G.Godfrey Carrollton Pin0:33 G.Godfrey Carrollton 2nd

Gavin Godfrey Carrollton Pin0:33

2.2 Bout 150 G.Godfrey Carrollton 7

Anthony Singer Fairless 1

1.4 Bout 16 B.Donahue Lake

Bryce Donahue Lake TF 13 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 360 2nd

Jace Conn Fairless

Bout 151 B.Jordan Lake 4 3rd

Ben Jordan Lake Pin1:39 Bout 279 B.Jordan Lake

B.Donahue Lake 1

Chad Craver Fairless 10 Bout 357 C.McMurray Tusky Valley 3rd

Bout 152 C.Craver Fairless

Anthony Singer Fairless 8 Bout 280 C.McMurray Tusky Valley Pin1:31

C.McMurray Tusky Valley Pin2:33 B.Jordan Lake 4th

Jace Conn Fairless B.Donahue Lake Pin0:46

Bout 359 7th Bout 358 B.Donahue Lake 5th

Anthony Singer Fairless C.Craver Fairless

8th C.Craver Fairless 6th

Sunday Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday

104.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Kaden Mick Carrollton Pin1:36 1

1.1 Bout 17 K.Mick Carrollton Pin0:52

Davion Gross Massillon

2.1 Bout 153 K.Mick Carrollton 4

Chance McCort Carrollton 7

1.2 Bout 18 D.Long Glenoak

Dominic Long Glenoak MD 18 4

Bout 361 K.Miller Carrollton 1st

Kade Miller Carrollton TF 16 3

1.3 Bout 19 K.Miller Carrollton Pin0:29 K.Mick Carrollton 2nd

Ra'jen Edwards Glenoak 2

2.2 Bout 154 K.Miller Carrollton TF 18

Phoenix Roberts Fairless TF 16

1.4 Bout 20 P.Roberts Fairless

Xavier Smith Glenoak 3 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 365 2nd

Davion Gross Massillon MD 16

Bout 155 D.Gross Massillon 3rd

Chance McCort Carrollton 6 Bout 281 P.Roberts Fairless

P.Roberts Fairless Pin0:29

Ra'jen Edwards Glenoak 18 Bout 362 X.Smith Glenoak 3rd

Bout 156 X.Smith Glenoak Pin2:48

Xavier Smith Glenoak 20 Bout 282 X.Smith Glenoak Pin1:43

D.Long Glenoak P.Roberts Fairless 4th

Chance McCort Carrollton D.Gross Massillon Pin1:25

Bout 364 7th Bout 363 D.Gross Massillon 5th

Ra'jen Edwards Glenoak D.Long Glenoak

8th D.Long Glenoak 6th

Sunday Sunday

Saturday 11:00 AM Sunday Sunday

105.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Braxton Mayle Glenoak Bye 1

1.1 Bout 21 B.Mayle Glenoak

Bye

2.1 Bout 157 J.Campisi Massillon 5

Javanni Campisi Massillon Pin2:31

1.2 Bout 22 J.Campisi Massillon Pin1:57

Kaden Sullivan Lake 4

Bout 366 J.Bucher Fairless 1st

Gabriel Bichsel Glenoak Pin0:31 3

1.3 Bout 23 G.Bichsel Glenoak J.Campisi Massillon 2nd

Dennis Amigo Massillon

2.2 Bout 158 J.Bucher Fairless 9

Bye

1.4 Bout 24 J.Bucher Fairless Pin2:52

Jack Bucher Fairless Bye 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 370 2nd

Bye

Bout 159 K.Sullivan Lake 3rd

Kaden Sullivan Lake Bye Bout 283 G.Bichsel Glenoak

G.Bichsel Glenoak Pin2:37

Dennis Amigo Massillon Bye Bout 367 B.Mayle Glenoak 3rd

Bout 160 D.Amigo Massillon

Bye Bout 284 B.Mayle Glenoak Pin2:07

B.Mayle Glenoak Pin1:17 G.Bichsel Glenoak 4th

Bye Bye K.Sullivan Lake Pin02.0

Bout 369 Bye 0 7th Bout 368 K.Sullivan Lake 5th

Bye D.Amigo Massillon

Bye 0 8th D.Amigo Massillon 6th

Sunday

Saturday 12:30 PM Sunday Sunday

106.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Cullen Clemens Lake 11 1

1.1 Bout 25 C.Clemens Lake 1

Ohllin Teeter Carrolton 9

2.1 Bout 161 S.Smerglia Lake

Samuel Smerglia Lake Pin0:51

1.2 Bout 26 S.Smerglia Lake TF 14

Kolton Grissom Tusky Valley 4

Bout 371 H.Abdul Lake 1st

Easton Beard Lake Pin0:59 3

1.3 Bout 27 E.Beard Lake 6 S.Smerglia Lake 2nd

Parker McIntire Carrollton

2.2 Bout 162 H.Abdul Lake Pin1:30

Hayes Abdul Lake Pin0:34

1.4 Bout 28 H.Abdul Lake 9

Logan Rennicker Tusky Valley 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 375 2nd

Ohllin Teeter Carrolton

Bout 163 K.Grissom Tusky Valley 3rd

Kolton Grissom Tusky Valley Pin0:16 Bout 285 E.Beard Lake 10

E.Beard Lake Pin1:18

Parker McIntire Carrollton Bout 372 E.Beard Lake 3rd

Bout 164 L.Rennicker Tusky Valley TF 13

Logan Rennicker Tusky Valley Pin0:15 Bout 286 L.Rennicker Tusky Valley 3

C.Clemens Lake 0 L.Rennicker Tusky Valley 4th

Ohllin Teeter Carrolton K.Grissom Tusky Valley

Bout 374 7th Bout 373 C.Clemens Lake 5th

Parker McIntire Carrollton C.Clemens Lake Pin00.0

8th K.Grissom Tusky Valley 6th

Sunday Sunday

Saturday 01:00 PM Sunday Sunday

107.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Ava Foster Ncanton 6 1

1.1 Bout 29 B.Maurer Tusky Valley 0

Boston Maurer Tusky Valley 11

2.1 Bout 165 J.Newbold Carrollton TF 19

Keagan Hawthorn Glenoak

1.2 Bout 30 J.Newbold Carrollton TF 13

Jayce Newbold Carrollton Pin0:30 4

Bout 376 J.Newbold Carrollton 1st

Brody Lattimere Ncanton 2 3

1.3 Bout 31 C.Nathaniel Lake 8 C.Nathaniel Lake 2nd

Carter Nathaniel Lake MD 11

2.2 Bout 166 C.Nathaniel Lake 5

Karter Pawley Louisville Pin0:11

1.4 Bout 32 K.Pawley Louisville 2

Cayden Christy Cantoncity 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 380 2nd

Ava Foster Ncanton Pin0:43

Bout 167 A.Foster Ncanton Pin1:27 3rd

Keagan Hawthorn Glenoak Bout 287 A.Foster Ncanton 8

K.Pawley Louisville

Brody Lattimere Ncanton Pin0:32 Bout 377 B.Lattimere Ncanton 3rd

Bout 168 B.Lattimere Ncanton 10

Cayden Christy Cantoncity Bout 288 B.Lattimere Ncanton 9

B.Maurer Tusky Valley 6 A.Foster Ncanton 4th

Keagan Hawthorn Glenoak K.Pawley Louisville

Bout 379 7th Bout 378 B.Maurer Tusky Valley 5th

Cayden Christy Cantoncity B.Maurer Tusky Valley Pin0:48

8th K.Pawley Louisville 6th

Sunday Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday

108.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Maddox Long Louisville Pin3:00 1

1.1 Bout 33 M.Long Louisville Pin0:31

Mayson White Tusky Valley

2.1 Bout 169 M.Long Louisville Pin0:28

Anson Haley Glenoak

1.2 Bout 34 L.Dibell Fairless

Lincoln Dibell Fairless Pin0:23 4

Bout 381 M.Long Louisville 1st

Parker Long Louisville 14 3

1.3 Bout 35 P.Long Louisville 5 I.Day Carrollton 2nd

Hunter Lind Massillon 13

2.2 Bout 170 I.Day Carrollton

Kadence Foster Ncanton

1.4 Bout 36 I.Day Carrollton TF 18

Isaac Day Carrollton Pin2:46 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 385 2nd

Mayson White Tusky Valley Pin0:20

Bout 171 M.White Tusky Valley TF 16 3rd

Anson Haley Glenoak Bout 289 M.White Tusky Valley 14

P.Long Louisville 4

Hunter Lind Massillon 11 Bout 382 M.White Tusky Valley 3rd

Bout 172 K.Foster Ncanton Pin0:57

Kadence Foster Ncanton 17 Bout 290 K.Foster Ncanton 10

L.Dibell Fairless K.Foster Ncanton 4th

Anson Haley Glenoak P.Long Louisville Pin0:42

Bout 384 7th Bout 383 P.Long Louisville 5th

Hunter Lind Massillon L.Dibell Fairless

8th L.Dibell Fairless 6th

Sunday Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday

109.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Mason Miller Glenoak 1

1.1 Bout 37 B.Herman Carrollton 8

Blake Herman Carrollton Pin0:16

2.1 Bout 173 B.Herman Carrollton

Loki Rouse Glenoak 9

1.2 Bout 38 W.Baskerville Louisville 6

Wyatt Baskerville Louisville 12 4

Bout 386 L.Gailbraith Louisville 1st

Talen Horning Glenoak 3

1.3 Bout 39 L.Gailbraith Louisville MD 15 B.Herman Carrollton 2nd

Logan Gailbraith Louisville Pin0:31

2.2 Bout 174 L.Gailbraith Louisville Pin0:21

Grey Shapiro Glenoak

1.4 Bout 40 X.Pollard Louisville 6

Xavier Pollard Louisville Pin0:32 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 390 2nd

Mason Miller Glenoak

Bout 175 L.Rouse Glenoak 3rd

Loki Rouse Glenoak Pin1:35 Bout 291 X.Pollard Louisville Pin2:12

X.Pollard Louisville Pin0:40

Talen Horning Glenoak 8 Bout 387 X.Pollard Louisville 3rd

Bout 176 G.Shapiro Glenoak 9

Grey Shapiro Glenoak 10 Bout 292 W.Baskerville Louisville

W.Baskerville Louisville 10 W.Baskerville Louisville 4th

Mason Miller Glenoak L.Rouse Glenoak TF 12

Bout 389 7th Bout 388 L.Rouse Glenoak 5th

Talen Horning Glenoak G.Shapiro Glenoak 0

8th G.Shapiro Glenoak 6th

Sunday Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday

110.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Nolan Herman Carrollton Bye 1

1.1 Bout 41 N.Herman Carrollton Pin0:44

Bye

2.1 Bout 177 N.Herman Carrollton Pin2:28

Bye

1.2 Bout 42 H.Shafer Tusky Valley

Henry Shafer Tusky Valley Bye 4

Bout 391 N.Herman Carrollton 1st

Colt Ferrazza Carrollton Bye 3

1.3 Bout 43 C.Ferrazza Carrollton Pin0:36 C.Ferrazza Carrollton 2nd

Bye

2.2 Bout 178 C.Ferrazza Carrollton

Bye

1.4 Bout 44 B.Neiss Lake

Brody Neiss Lake Bye 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 395 2nd

Bye Bye

Bout 179 Bye 3rd

Bye Bout 293 B.Neiss Lake

B.Neiss Lake Bye

Bye Bye Bout 392 H.Shafer Tusky Valley 3rd

Bout 180 Bye

Bye Bout 294 H.Shafer Tusky Valley Pin07.0

H.Shafer Tusky Valley Bye B.Neiss Lake 4th

Bye Bye Bye Bye

Bout 394 Bye 0 7th Bout 393 Bye 0 5th

Bye Bye

Bye 0 8th Bye 0 6th

Sunday Sunday

111.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Colt McElfresh Ncanton Bye 1

1.1 Bout 45 C.McElfresh Ncanton Pin0:27

Bye

2.1 Bout 181 C.McElfresh Ncanton Pin2:00

Roman Sweitzer Louisville 1

1.2 Bout 46 L.Bader Lake

Luke Bader Lake TF 15 4

Bout 396 C.McElfresh Ncanton 1st

Brayden Ghee Ncanton 0 3

1.3 Bout 47 B.Stotzer Tusky Valley D.Newman Carrollton 2nd

Brayden Stotzer Tusky Valley TF 14

2.2 Bout 182 D.Newman Carrollton

Bye

1.4 Bout 48 D.Newman Carrollton Pin0:51

Dallas Newman Carrollton Bye 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 400 2nd

Bye

Bout 183 R.Sweitzer Louisville 14 3rd

Roman Sweitzer Louisville Bye Bout 295 B.Stotzer Tusky Valley

B.Stotzer Tusky Valley 15

Brayden Ghee Ncanton Bye Bout 397 L.Bader Lake 3rd

Bout 184 B.Ghee Ncanton 0

Bye Bout 296 L.Bader Lake Pin1:32

L.Bader Lake TF 14 B.Stotzer Tusky Valley 4th

Bye Bye R.Sweitzer Louisville Pin1:00

Bout 399 Bye 0 7th Bout 398 R.Sweitzer Louisville 5th

Bye B.Ghee Ncanton

Bye 0 8th B.Ghee Ncanton 6th

Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday

112.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Alexander Ballinger Fairless Pin0:26 1

1.1 Bout 49 A.Ballinger Fairless

Alden Smith Massillon

2.1 Bout 185 M.Adams Glenoak 5

Drake Wilson Louisville 5

1.2 Bout 50 M.Adams Glenoak Pin0:21

Maddox Adams Glenoak 8 4

Bout 401 O.Wilson Louisville 1st

Brandon Slatzer Fairless MD 14 3

1.3 Bout 51 B.Slatzer Fairless M.Adams Glenoak 2nd

Gavin Sanders Carrollton 4

2.2 Bout 186 O.Wilson Louisville 7

Owen Wilson Louisville Pin0:29

1.4 Bout 52 O.Wilson Louisville Pin1:02

Jace Gross Glenoak 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 405 2nd

Alden Smith Massillon

Bout 187 D.Wilson Louisville 3rd

Drake Wilson Louisville Pin0:41 Bout 297 B.Slatzer Fairless Pin1:00

B.Slatzer Fairless Pin1:33

Gavin Sanders Carrollton Pin2:35 Bout 402 B.Slatzer Fairless 3rd

Bout 188 G.Sanders Carrollton Pin1:34

Jace Gross Glenoak Bout 298 G.Sanders Carrollton

A.Ballinger Fairless G.Sanders Carrollton 4th

Alden Smith Massillon D.Wilson Louisville MD 13

Bout 404 7th Bout 403 D.Wilson Louisville 5th

Jace Gross Glenoak A.Ballinger Fairless 2

8th A.Ballinger Fairless 6th

Sunday Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday

113.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Casey Harbour Glenoak Pin1:00 1

1.1 Bout 53 C.Harbour Glenoak Pin2:31

Adrian Bernal Glenoak

2.1 Bout 189 C.Harbour Glenoak 2

Brenden Soule Glenoak

1.2 Bout 54 E.Watson Carrollton

Eli Watson Carrollton Pin1:47 4

Bout 406 G.Baluch Lake 1st

Oliver Toppin Glenoak 1 3

1.3 Bout 55 G.Baluch Lake Pin1:46 C.Harbour Glenoak 2nd

Gavin Baluch Lake TF 14

2.2 Bout 190 G.Baluch Lake SV 4

Garrett Tolbert Glenoak 5

1.4 Bout 56 H.Morgan Carrollton

Hunter Morgan Carrollton 6 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 410 2nd

Adrian Bernal Glenoak

Bout 191 B.Soule Glenoak 3rd

Brenden Soule Glenoak Pin2:50 Bout 299 H.Morgan Carrollton 8

H.Morgan Carrollton Pin0:52

Oliver Toppin Glenoak 5 Bout 407 H.Morgan Carrollton 3rd

Bout 192 G.Tolbert Glenoak Pin0:54

Garrett Tolbert Glenoak 8 Bout 300 G.Tolbert Glenoak 7

E.Watson Carrollton G.Tolbert Glenoak 4th

Adrian Bernal Glenoak B.Soule Glenoak

Bout 409 7th Bout 408 E.Watson Carrollton 5th

Oliver Toppin Glenoak E.Watson Carrollton Pin1:32

8th B.Soule Glenoak 6th

Sunday Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday

114.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Aedyn Fillinger Glenoak Bye 1

1.1 Bout 57 A.Fillinger Glenoak

Bye

2.1 Bout 193 A.Friedlein Ncanton Pin0:38

Bye

1.2 Bout 58 A.Friedlein Ncanton Pin1:54

Aiden Friedlein Ncanton Bye 4

Bout 411 A.Friedlein Ncanton 1st

Trent Beard Louisville Bye 3

1.3 Bout 59 T.Beard Louisville C.Moore Lake 2nd

Bye

2.2 Bout 194 C.Moore Lake

Bye

1.4 Bout 60 C.Moore Lake Pin0:45

Chance Moore Lake Bye 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 415 2nd

Bye Bye

Bout 195 Bye 3rd

Bye Bout 301 T.Beard Louisville

T.Beard Louisville Bye

Bye Bye Bout 412 A.Fillinger Glenoak 3rd

Bout 196 Bye

Bye Bout 302 A.Fillinger Glenoak Pin2:34

A.Fillinger Glenoak Bye T.Beard Louisville 4th

Bye Bye Bye Bye

Bout 414 Bye 0 7th Bout 413 Bye 0 5th

Bye Bye

Bye 0 8th Bye 0 6th

Sunday Sunday

115.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Isaac Johnson Louisville Pin0:44 1

1.1 Bout 61 I.Johnson Louisville

Dj Price Lake

2.1 Bout 197 L.Neff Louisville Pin0:34

Lucas Neff Louisville Pin1:38

1.2 Bout 62 L.Neff Louisville Pin1:10

Luke Perez Ncanton 4

Bout 416 L.Neff Louisville 1st

Chase Skolosh Louisville 3

1.3 Bout 63 L.Mitchell Carrollton K.Fisher Ncanton 2nd

Lucas Mitchell Carrollton Pin1:28

2.2 Bout 198 K.Fisher Ncanton

Gavin Stout Glenoak

1.4 Bout 64 K.Fisher Ncanton Pin1:43

Kyla Fisher Ncanton Pin1:37 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 420 2nd

Dj Price Lake 10

Bout 199 D.Price Lake Pin0:41 3rd

Luke Perez Ncanton 5 Bout 303 D.Price Lake

L.Mitchell Carrollton

Chase Skolosh Louisville Bout 417 I.Johnson Louisville 3rd

Bout 200 G.Stout Glenoak

Gavin Stout Glenoak Pin1:42 Bout 304 I.Johnson Louisville Pin2:38

I.Johnson Louisville Pin0:29 D.Price Lake 4th

Luke Perez Ncanton L.Mitchell Carrollton Pin1:39

Bout 419 7th Bout 418 L.Mitchell Carrollton 5th

Chase Skolosh Louisville G.Stout Glenoak

8th G.Stout Glenoak 6th

Sunday Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday

116.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Javier Burch Cantoncity Bye 1

1.1 Bout 65 J.Burch Cantoncity

Bye

2.1 Bout 201 C.Adams Tusky Valley Pin0:21

Bye

1.2 Bout 66 C.Adams Tusky Valley Pin1:39

Coleton Adams Tusky Valley Bye 4

Bout 421 C.Adams Tusky Valley 1st

Damarcus Smith Cantoncity Bye 3

1.3 Bout 67 D.Smith Cantoncity 3 K.Jones Tusky Valley 2nd

Bye

2.2 Bout 202 K.Jones Tusky Valley

Bye

1.4 Bout 68 K.Jones Tusky Valley TF 17

Karson Jones Tusky Valley Bye 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 425 2nd

Bye Bye

Bout 203 Bye 3rd

Bye Bout 305 D.Smith Cantoncity

D.Smith Cantoncity Bye

Bye Bye Bout 422 J.Burch Cantoncity 3rd

Bout 204 Bye

Bye Bout 306 J.Burch Cantoncity Pin0:57

J.Burch Cantoncity Bye D.Smith Cantoncity 4th

Bye Bye Bye Bye

Bout 424 Bye 0 7th Bout 423 Bye 0 5th

Bye Bye

Bye 0 8th Bye 0 6th

Sunday Sunday

117.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Colton Kress Louisville Pin0:14 1

1.1 Bout 69 C.Kress Louisville 7

Ryder Steineck Tusky Valley

2.1 Bout 205 C.Kress Louisville 2

Brady Hassen Ncanton 9

1.2 Bout 70 B.Mundell Massillon 3

Brentton Mundell Massillon MD 20 4

Bout 426 G.Dickerhoof Louisville 1st

Garrett Dickerhoof Louisville Pin2:00 3

1.3 Bout 71 G.Dickerhoof Louisville Pin1:58 C.Kress Louisville 2nd

Zander Spilker Carrollton

2.2 Bout 206 G.Dickerhoof Louisville 9

Sam Perez Ncanton 6

1.4 Bout 72 S.Perez Ncanton

Blake Nesselrode Massillon 5 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 430 2nd

Ryder Steineck Tusky Valley

Bout 207 B.Hassen Ncanton 3rd

Brady Hassen Ncanton Pin0:20 Bout 307 S.Perez Ncanton 3

S.Perez Ncanton Pin1:19

Zander Spilker Carrollton 7 Bout 427 B.Nesselrode Massillon 3rd

Bout 208 B.Nesselrode Massillon Pin3:00

Blake Nesselrode Massillon 10 Bout 308 B.Nesselrode Massillon MD 11

B.Mundell Massillon S.Perez Ncanton 4th

Ryder Steineck Tusky Valley B.Hassen Ncanton 4

Bout 429 7th Bout 428 B.Mundell Massillon 5th

Zander Spilker Carrollton B.Mundell Massillon 10

8th B.Hassen Ncanton 6th

Sunday Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday
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True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Logan Tripp Louisville Bye 1

1.1 Bout 73 L.Tripp Louisville Pin2:56

Bye

2.1 Bout 209 L.Tripp Louisville

Justin Hart Carrollton 9

1.2 Bout 74 J.Hart Carrollton

Ethan Kling Ncanton 4 4

Bout 431 S.Paxos Ncanton 1st

Jake Baker Louisville Pin1:26 3

1.3 Bout 75 J.Baker Louisville L.Tripp Louisville 2nd

Rainer Chacon Lake

2.2 Bout 210 S.Paxos Ncanton Pin1:37

Aaron Timberlake Tusky Valley 1

1.4 Bout 76 S.Paxos Ncanton Pin3:00

Stamatios Paxos Ncanton 6 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 435 2nd

Bye

Bout 211 E.Kling Ncanton Pin1:00 3rd

Ethan Kling Ncanton Bye Bout 309 E.Kling Ncanton

J.Baker Louisville

Rainer Chacon Lake Bout 432 A.Timberlake Tusky Valley 3rd

Bout 212 A.Timberlake Tusky Valley Pin1:54

Aaron Timberlake Tusky Valley Pin0:24 Bout 310 A.Timberlake Tusky Valley Pin0:24

J.Hart Carrollton E.Kling Ncanton 4th

Bye J.Baker Louisville

Bout 434 Rainer Chacon Lake 7th Bout 433 J.Hart Carrollton 5th

Rainer Chacon Lake Bye J.Hart Carrollton Pin0:39

Bye 0 8th J.Baker Louisville 6th

Sunday Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday

119.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Ja'waye Richardson Carrollton Bye 1

1.1 Bout 77 J.Richardson Carrollton

Bye

2.1 Bout 213 H.Reitz Ncanton

Joe Robinson Glenoak

1.2 Bout 78 H.Reitz Ncanton Pin2:45

Henry Reitz Ncanton Pin0:20 4

Bout 436 J.Bajornas Carrollton 1st

John Bajornas Carrollton Pin0:35 3

1.3 Bout 79 J.Bajornas Carrollton Pin2:46 H.Reitz Ncanton 2nd

Cael McMurray Tusky Valley

2.2 Bout 214 J.Bajornas Carrollton Pin0:37

Bye

1.4 Bout 80 G.Choudhry Ncanton

Gavin Choudhry Ncanton Bye 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 440 2nd

Bye

Bout 215 J.Robinson Glenoak 3rd

Joe Robinson Glenoak Bye Bout 311 G.Choudhry Ncanton 6

G.Choudhry Ncanton Pin0:27

Cael McMurray Tusky Valley Bye Bout 437 J.Richardson Carrollton 3rd

Bout 216 C.McMurray Tusky Valley

Bye Bout 312 J.Richardson Carrollton 13

J.Richardson Carrollton Pin2:52 G.Choudhry Ncanton 4th

Bye Bye J.Robinson Glenoak

Bout 439 Bye 0 7th Bout 438 C.McMurray Tusky Valley 5th

Bye C.McMurray Tusky Valley Pin0:41

Bye 0 8th J.Robinson Glenoak 6th

Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday

120.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Rocco Szekeres Lake Bye 1

1.1 Bout 81 R.Szekeres Lake

Bye

2.1 Bout 217 C.Johnson Louisville 0

Joseph Smerglia Lake

1.2 Bout 82 C.Johnson Louisville Pin3:00

Caleb Johnson Louisville Pin0:35 4

Bout 441 H.Allison Carrollton 1st

Cameron Kiser Lake 6 3

1.3 Bout 83 C.Kiser Lake C.Johnson Louisville 2nd

Adison O' Neil Massillon 2

2.2 Bout 218 H.Allison Carrollton 4

Cam McCoy Tusky Valley

1.4 Bout 84 H.Allison Carrollton Pin2:29

Hunter Allison Carrollton Pin0:34 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 445 2nd

Bye

Bout 219 J.Smerglia Lake 6 3rd

Joseph Smerglia Lake Bye Bout 313 J.Smerglia Lake 3

C.Kiser Lake 1

Adison O' Neil Massillon 0 Bout 442 C.McCoy Tusky Valley 3rd

Bout 220 C.McCoy Tusky Valley Pin1:37

Cam McCoy Tusky Valley 7 Bout 314 C.McCoy Tusky Valley 8

R.Szekeres Lake J.Smerglia Lake 4th

Bye C.Kiser Lake 6

Bout 444 Adison O' Neil Massillon 7th Bout 443 C.Kiser Lake 5th

Adison O' Neil Massillon Bye R.Szekeres Lake 5

Bye 0 8th R.Szekeres Lake 6th

Sunday Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday

121.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Kenny Crisp Lake Bye 1

1.1 Bout 85 K.Crisp Lake

Bye

2.1 Bout 221 Y.Payton Ncanton 1

Brody Harris Lake

1.2 Bout 86 Y.Payton Ncanton Pin0:46

Young Payton Ncanton Pin1:51 4

Bout 446 B.Foster Ncanton 1st

Shane Lang Lake Bye 3

1.3 Bout 87 S.Lang Lake Y.Payton Ncanton 2nd

Bye

2.2 Bout 222 B.Foster Ncanton TF 13

Bye

1.4 Bout 88 B.Foster Ncanton Pin0:57

Brandon Foster Ncanton Bye 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 450 2nd

Bye

Bout 223 B.Harris Lake Pin1:36 3rd

Brody Harris Lake Bye Bout 315 B.Harris Lake Pin0:31

S.Lang Lake

Bye Bye Bout 447 B.Harris Lake 3rd

Bout 224 Bye

Bye Bout 316 K.Crisp Lake

K.Crisp Lake Bye K.Crisp Lake 4th

Bye Bye S.Lang Lake Bye

Bout 449 Bye 0 7th Bout 448 S.Lang Lake 5th

Bye Bye

Bye 0 8th Bye 0 6th

Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday

122.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Wyatt Skolosh Louisville Bye 1

1.1 Bout 89 W.Skolosh Louisville

Bye

2.1 Bout 225 K.Johns Louisville 6

Kane Johns Louisville TF 12

1.2 Bout 90 K.Johns Louisville Pin0:49

Timothy Clemens Glenoak 0 4

Bout 451 K.Deem Louisville 1st

Kyle Deem Louisville Pin3:00 3

1.3 Bout 91 K.Deem Louisville 9 K.Johns Louisville 2nd

Cole Carson Lake

2.2 Bout 226 K.Deem Louisville 7

Austin Lind Massillon

1.4 Bout 92 R.Byrd Cantoncity 6

Raymond Byrd Cantoncity Pin0:16 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 455 2nd

Bye

Bout 227 T.Clemens Glenoak 3rd

Timothy Clemens Glenoak Bye Bout 317 R.Byrd Cantoncity 5

R.Byrd Cantoncity Pin1:30

Cole Carson Lake Pin0:10 Bout 452 R.Byrd Cantoncity 3rd

Bout 228 C.Carson Lake Pin0:48

Austin Lind Massillon Bout 318 C.Carson Lake 4

W.Skolosh Louisville C.Carson Lake 4th

Bye T.Clemens Glenoak

Bout 454 Austin Lind Massillon 7th Bout 453 W.Skolosh Louisville 5th

Austin Lind Massillon Bye W.Skolosh Louisville Pin00.0

Bye 0 8th T.Clemens Glenoak 6th

Sunday Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday

124.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Landen Hukill Fairless Bye 1

1.1 Bout 93 L.Hukill Fairless

Bye

2.1 Bout 229 I.Fontes Ncanton Pin0:35

Isaiah Fontes Ncanton 4

1.2 Bout 94 I.Fontes Ncanton Pin0:31

Brady Dewalt Louisville 2 4

Bout 456 I.Fontes Ncanton 1st

Dean Pulley Fairless Bye 3

1.3 Bout 95 D.Pulley Fairless A.Kaarlie Carrollton 2nd

Bye

2.2 Bout 230 A.Kaarlie Carrollton

Bye

1.4 Bout 96 A.Kaarlie Carrollton Pin0:54

Aidan Kaarlie Carrollton Bye 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 460 2nd

Bye

Bout 231 B.Dewalt Louisville 4 3rd

Brady Dewalt Louisville Bye Bout 319 D.Pulley Fairless 5

D.Pulley Fairless 7

Bye Bye Bout 457 D.Pulley Fairless 3rd

Bout 232 Bye

Bye Bout 320 L.Hukill Fairless 2

L.Hukill Fairless Bye L.Hukill Fairless 4th

Bye Bye B.Dewalt Louisville Bye

Bout 459 Bye 0 7th Bout 458 B.Dewalt Louisville 5th

Bye Bye

Bye 0 8th Bye 0 6th

Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday

125.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Bo Scheetz Fairless Bye 1

1.1 Bout 97 B.Scheetz Fairless Pin0:39

Bye

2.1 Bout 233 B.Scheetz Fairless Pin0:56

Brennan Bayer Ncanton

1.2 Bout 98 A.Crank Louisville

Aj Crank Louisville Pin0:39 4

Bout 461 B.Scheetz Fairless 1st

Collin Grass Fairless 0 3

1.3 Bout 99 G.Mirocke Ncanton 10 G.Mirocke Ncanton 2nd

Gavin Mirocke Ncanton TF 13

2.2 Bout 234 G.Mirocke Ncanton

Bye

1.4 Bout 100 C.Benson Louisville 3

Cael Benson Louisville Bye 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 465 2nd

Bye

Bout 235 B.Bayer Ncanton 3 3rd

Brennan Bayer Ncanton Bye Bout 321 C.Benson Louisville 6

C.Benson Louisville 4

Collin Grass Fairless Bye Bout 462 C.Benson Louisville 3rd

Bout 236 C.Grass Fairless Pin00.0

Bye Bout 322 C.Grass Fairless 0

A.Crank Louisville C.Grass Fairless 4th

Bye Bye B.Bayer Ncanton Pin08.0

Bout 464 Bye 0 7th Bout 463 B.Bayer Ncanton 5th

Bye A.Crank Louisville

Bye 0 8th A.Crank Louisville 6th

Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday

127.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Kosta Petrakis Glenoak Bye 1

1.1 Bout 101 K.Petrakis Glenoak

Bye

2.1 Bout 237 C.Campbell Lake Pin2:35

Bye

1.2 Bout 102 C.Campbell Lake Pin0:31

Craig Campbell Lake Bye 4

Bout 466 C.Campbell Lake 1st

Ben Coates Glenoak Bye 3

1.3 Bout 103 B.Coates Glenoak Pin0:17 B.Coates Glenoak 2nd

Bye

2.2 Bout 238 B.Coates Glenoak

Bye

1.4 Bout 104 C.Swineford Fairless

Cameron Swineford Fairless Bye 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 470 2nd

Bye Bye

Bout 239 Bye 3rd

Bye Bout 323 C.Swineford Fairless

C.Swineford Fairless Bye

Bye Bye Bout 467 K.Petrakis Glenoak 3rd

Bout 240 Bye

Bye Bout 324 K.Petrakis Glenoak Pin0:20

K.Petrakis Glenoak Bye C.Swineford Fairless 4th

Bye Bye Bye Bye

Bout 469 Bye 0 7th Bout 468 Bye 0 5th

Bye Bye

Bye 0 8th Bye 0 6th

Sunday Sunday

128.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Jayden Wallace Lake Bye 1

1.1 Bout 105 J.Wallace Lake TF 12

Bye

2.1 Bout 241 J.Wallace Lake MD 13

Bye

1.2 Bout 106 J.Comely Ncanton 0

Jeremiah Comely Ncanton Bye 4

Bout 471 J.Wallace Lake 1st

Collin Dusman Lake Bye 3

1.3 Bout 107 C.Dusman Lake 3 I.Hynes Glenoak 2nd

Bye

2.2 Bout 242 I.Hynes Glenoak 5

Bye

1.4 Bout 108 I.Hynes Glenoak 6

Izaac Hynes Glenoak Bye 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 475 2nd

Bye Bye

Bout 243 Bye 3rd

Bye Bout 325 C.Dusman Lake 2

C.Dusman Lake Bye

Bye Bye Bout 472 J.Comely Ncanton 3rd

Bout 244 Bye

Bye Bout 326 J.Comely Ncanton 8

J.Comely Ncanton Bye C.Dusman Lake 4th

Bye Bye Bye Bye

Bout 474 Bye 0 7th Bout 473 Bye 0 5th

Bye Bye

Bye 0 8th Bye 0 6th

Sunday Sunday

129.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Jacob Gailbraith Louisville Bye 1

1.1 Bout 109 J.Gailbraith Louisville

Bye

2.1 Bout 245 C.Deem Louisville 12

Carter Deem Louisville Pin0:31

1.2 Bout 110 C.Deem Louisville Pin1:20

Nicolas Long Glenoak 4

Bout 476 C.Deem Louisville 1st

Michael Filipowicz Louisville 6 3

1.3 Bout 111 M.Filipowicz Louisville C.McClintock Ncanton 2nd

Dylin Pulley Fairless 3

2.2 Bout 246 C.McClintock Ncanton 5

Connor McClintock Ncanton Pin0:11

1.4 Bout 112 C.McClintock Ncanton Pin0:30

Callan Ayers Glenoak 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 480 2nd

Bye

Bout 247 N.Long Glenoak Pin3:00 3rd

Nicolas Long Glenoak Bye Bout 327 N.Long Glenoak

M.Filipowicz Louisville

Dylin Pulley Fairless Pin0:27 Bout 477 J.Gailbraith Louisville 3rd

Bout 248 D.Pulley Fairless

Callan Ayers Glenoak Bout 328 J.Gailbraith Louisville Pin0:55

J.Gailbraith Louisville Pin0:26 N.Long Glenoak 4th

Bye M.Filipowicz Louisville 6

Bout 479 Callan Ayers Glenoak 7th Bout 478 D.Pulley Fairless 5th

Callan Ayers Glenoak Bye D.Pulley Fairless UT 7

Bye 0 8th M.Filipowicz Louisville 6th

Sunday Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday

130.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Tucker Burgett Carrollton Bye 1

1.1 Bout 113 T.Burgett Carrollton Pin1:34

Bye

2.1 Bout 249 T.Burgett Carrollton Pin0:52

Bye

1.2 Bout 114 J.Peebles Carrollton

Joshua Peebles Carrollton Bye 4

Bout 481 T.Burgett Carrollton 1st

Curtis Richardson Carrollton Bye 3

1.3 Bout 115 C.Richardson Carrollton C.Gortney Tusky Valley 2nd

Bye

2.2 Bout 250 C.Gortney Tusky Valley

Bye

1.4 Bout 116 C.Gortney Tusky Valley Pin00.0

Cole Gortney Tusky Valley Bye 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 485 2nd

Bye Bye

Bout 251 Bye 3rd

Bye Bout 329 C.Richardson Carrollton

C.Richardson Carrollton Bye

Bye Bye Bout 482 J.Peebles Carrollton 3rd

Bout 252 Bye

Bye Bout 330 J.Peebles Carrollton Pin00.0

J.Peebles Carrollton Bye C.Richardson Carrollton 4th

Bye Bye Bye Bye

Bout 484 Bye 0 7th Bout 483 Bye 0 5th

Bye Bye

Bye 0 8th Bye 0 6th

Sunday Sunday

131.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Logan McGrath Lake Bye 1

1.1 Bout 117 L.McGrath Lake 1

Bye

2.1 Bout 253 R.Bowers Tusky Valley 8

Bye

1.2 Bout 118 R.Bowers Tusky Valley MD 9

Robert Bowers Tusky Valley Bye 4

Bout 486 R.Bowers Tusky Valley 1st

Tyler Marshall Massillon Bye 3

1.3 Bout 119 T.Marshall Massillon L.Goley Louisville 2nd

Bye

2.2 Bout 254 L.Goley Louisville 1

Bye

1.4 Bout 120 L.Goley Louisville Pin0:47

Lincoln Goley Louisville Bye 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 490 2nd

Bye Bye

Bout 255 Bye 3rd

Bye Bout 331 T.Marshall Massillon

T.Marshall Massillon Bye

Bye Bye Bout 487 L.McGrath Lake 3rd

Bout 256 Bye

Bye Bout 332 L.McGrath Lake Pin0:33

L.McGrath Lake Bye T.Marshall Massillon 4th

Bye Bye Bye Bye

Bout 489 Bye 0 7th Bout 488 Bye 0 5th

Bye Bye

Bye 0 8th Bye 0 6th

Sunday Sunday

133.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Jacob King Cantoncity Bye 1

1.1 Bout 121 J.King Cantoncity 3

Bye

2.1 Bout 257 A.Truelove Ncanton 6

Bye

1.2 Bout 122 A.Truelove Ncanton TF 15

Aiden Truelove Ncanton Bye 4

Bout 491 A.Truelove Ncanton 1st

Korey Datsko-Miller Lake Bye 3

1.3 Bout 123 K.Datsko-Miller Lake Pin3:00 K.Datsko-Miller Lake 2nd

Bye

2.2 Bout 258 K.Datsko-Miller Lake 3

Bye

1.4 Bout 124 A.Rodkey Glenoak

Alyssa Rodkey Glenoak Bye 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 495 2nd

Bye Bye

Bout 259 Bye 3rd

Bye Bout 333 A.Rodkey Glenoak Pin1:57

A.Rodkey Glenoak Bye

Bye Bye Bout 492 A.Rodkey Glenoak 3rd

Bout 260 Bye

Bye Bout 334 J.King Cantoncity

J.King Cantoncity Bye J.King Cantoncity 4th

Bye Bye Bye Bye

Bout 494 Bye 0 7th Bout 493 Bye 0 5th

Bye Bye

Bye 0 8th Bye 0 6th

Sunday Sunday

134.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Tyler Gaden Cantoncity Bye 1

1.1 Bout 125 T.Gaden Cantoncity

Bye

2.1 Bout 261 M.Bricker Louisville MD 11

Bye

1.2 Bout 126 M.Bricker Louisville Pin0:41

Michah Bricker Louisville Bye 4

Bout 496 M.Bricker Louisville 1st

Zander McCrobie Glenoak Bye 3

1.3 Bout 127 Z.McCrobie Glenoak J.Olihan Fairless 2nd

Bye

2.2 Bout 262 J.Olihan Fairless 1

Bye

1.4 Bout 128 J.Olihan Fairless Pin1:50

Jack Olihan Fairless Bye 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 500 2nd

Bye Bye

Bout 263 Bye 3rd

Bye Bout 335 Z.McCrobie Glenoak

Z.McCrobie Glenoak Bye

Bye Bye Bout 497 T.Gaden Cantoncity 3rd

Bout 264 Bye

Bye Bout 336 T.Gaden Cantoncity Pin0:36

T.Gaden Cantoncity Bye Z.McCrobie Glenoak 4th

Bye Bye Bye Bye

Bout 499 Bye 0 7th Bout 498 Bye 0 5th

Bye Bye

Bye 0 8th Bye 0 6th

Sunday Sunday

135.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Paul Leslie Carrollton Bye 1

1.1 Bout 129 P.Leslie Carrollton 7

Bye

2.1 Bout 265 P.Leslie Carrollton

Bye

1.2 Bout 130 J.Copen Tusky Valley 5

Jayden Copen Tusky Valley Bye 4

Bout 501 D.Rodriguez Fairless 1st

Brandon Albright Glenoak Bye 3

1.3 Bout 131 B.Albright Glenoak P.Leslie Carrollton 2nd

Bye

2.2 Bout 266 D.Rodriguez Fairless Pin0:43

Bye

1.4 Bout 132 D.Rodriguez Fairless Pin0:14

Dominic Rodriguez Fairless Bye 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 505 2nd

Bye Bye

Bout 267 Bye 3rd

Bye Bout 337 B.Albright Glenoak 2

B.Albright Glenoak Bye

Bye Bye Bout 502 J.Copen Tusky Valley 3rd

Bout 268 Bye

Bye Bout 338 J.Copen Tusky Valley 8

J.Copen Tusky Valley Bye B.Albright Glenoak 4th

Bye Bye Bye Bye

Bout 504 Bye 0 7th Bout 503 Bye 0 5th

Bye Bye

Bye 0 8th Bye 0 6th

Sunday Sunday

136.0

True 2nd True 2nd

1/28/2018 1:57 PM  SIKORASOFTSYSTEMS.COM AnnaWareGlenOak HS - Canton, OH.



 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY GlenOak Allstars 2018

Brent Koah Cantoncity Bye 1

1.1 Bout 133 B.Koah Cantoncity

Bye

2.1 Bout 269 H.Mahoney Glenoak Pin00.0

Bye

1.2 Bout 134 H.Mahoney Glenoak Pin00.0

Bye Bye 4

Bout 506 H.Mahoney Glenoak 1st

Bye Bye 3

1.3 Bout 135 Bye H.Mahoney Glenoak 2nd

Bye

2.2 Bout 270 H.Mahoney Glenoak

Bye

1.4 Bout 136 H.Mahoney Glenoak Bye

Hayden Mahoney Glenoak Bye 2

2nd Vs 3rd Bout 510 2nd

Bye Bye

Bout 271 Bye 3rd

Bye Bout 339

Bye

Bye Bye Bout 507 B.Koah Cantoncity 3rd

Bout 272 Bye

Bye Bout 340 B.Koah Cantoncity Bye

B.Koah Cantoncity Bye 0 0 4th

Bye Bye Bye

Bout 509 Bye 0 7th Bout 508 0 0 5th

Bye Bye

Bye 0 8th Bye 0 6th

Sunday Sunday

137.0

True 2nd True 2nd
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3 Man Round Robin

Weight Class 123 Wins Wrestler Team Place

John Scott Carrollton Round 1 2 Ben Keith Lake 1st

1 Daniel Wood Carrollton 2nd

Bout 9001 Ben Keith Lake 0 John Scott Carrollton 3rd

Ben Keith Lake Pin1:25

John Scott Carrollton Round 2

Bout 9004 Daniel Wood Carrollton

Daniel Wood Carrollton Pin0:41

Ben Keith Lake 4 Round 3

Bout 9007 Ben Keith Lake

Daniel Wood Carrollton 0
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3 Man Round Robin

Weight Class 126 Wins Wrestler Team Place

Marques Smith Cantoncity 6 Round 1 1 Marques Smith Cantoncity 1st

1 Greg Pace Glenoak 2nd

Bout 9002 Marques Smith Cantoncity 1 Dominic Collier Louisville 3rd

Greg Pace Glenoak 4

Marques Smith Cantoncity 5 Round 2

Bout 9005 Dominic Collier Louisville

Dominic Collier Louisville 7

Greg Pace Glenoak 11 Round 3

Bout 9008 Greg Pace Glenoak

Dominic Collier Louisville 6
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3 Man Round Robin

Weight Class 132 Wins Wrestler Team Place

Shon Robinson Massillon 7 Round 1 2 James Kersting Massillon 1st

1 Shon Robinson Massillon 2nd

Bout 9003 Shon Robinson Massillon 0 Jack Perry Cantoncity 3rd

Jack Perry Cantoncity 4

Shon Robinson Massillon 0 Round 2

Bout 9006 James Kersting Massillon

James Kersting Massillon 10

Jack Perry Cantoncity 3 Round 3

Bout 9009 James Kersting Massillon

James Kersting Massillon 9

1/28/2018 1:57 PM SIKORASOFTSYSTEMS.COM


